
Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet felt 2018

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 

Felthurtig
11,24

Felthu
11,24

2. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 11,90 11,90
3. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 14,28 14,28
4. Thomas Fossen Valsøyfjord 15,07 15,07
5. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 99,00 99,00

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 

Felthurtig
10,94

Felthu
10,94

2. Simen Sollid Fosna 12,30 12,30
3. Hanne Waag Surnadal 13,31 13,31
4. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 99,00 99,00
5. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 99,99 99,99

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Roger Hals Fosna 

Felthurtig
7,38

Felthu
7,38

2. Ingar Waag Surnadal 13,84 13,84

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. ER, 14-15 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mathias Bakk Årvågsfjord 

Felthurtig
13,64

Felthu
13,64

2. Erling Waag Surnadal 23,22 23,22
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Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet felt 2018
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Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. HK4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Odd Rune Kalvik Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane

Felthurtig
15,11

Felthu
15,11

2. Gunnar Settemsdal Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 99,00 99,00
2. Grim Sæterbo Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 99,00 99,00

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. J, 16-17 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Thomas Ervik Årvågsfjord 

Felthurtig
16,91

Felthu
16,91

2. Nora Haugsnes Årvågsfjord 28,87 28,87
3. Kjell Arne Fjærli Bæverdalen 99,00 99,00

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ivar Maalen Surnadal 

Felthurtig
10,85

Felthu
10,85

2. Alf Høgset Batnfjord 20,97 20,97
3. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 99,99 99,99

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Leif Peder Fugelsøy Øvre Surnadal 

Felthurtig
16,20

Felthu
16,20

Felthurtig Felthurtig sammenlagt

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Roger Hals Fosna 5

Felthurtig
7,38

Felthu
7,38

2. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal EJ 7,63 7,63
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3. Ivar Maalen Surnadal V5510,85 10,85
4. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 4 10,94 10,94
5. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 3 11,24 11,24
6. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 11,90 11,90
7. Simen Sollid Fosna 4 12,30 12,30
8. Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 13,31 13,31
9. Mathias Bakk Årvågsfjord ER 13,64 13,64
10. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 13,84 13,84
11. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 3 14,28 14,28
12. Thomas Fossen Valsøyfjord 3 15,07 15,07
13. Odd Rune Kalvik Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane HK41615,11 15,11
14. Leif Peder Fugelsøy Øvre Surnadal V7316,20 16,20
15. Thomas Ervik Årvågsfjord J 16,91 16,91
16. Alf Høgset Batnfjord V5520,97 20,97
17. Erling Waag Surnadal ER 23,22 23,22
18. Nora Haugsnes Årvågsfjord J 28,87 28,87
19. Kjell Arne Fjærli Bæverdalen J 99,00 99,00
19. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 4 99,00 99,00
19. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 3 99,00 99,00
19. Gunnar Settemsdal Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane HK41699,00 99,00
19. Grim Sæterbo Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane HK41699,00 99,00
24. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 4 99,99 99,99
24. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal V5599,99 99,99




